FINAL RACE - SEASON WINTER 2021

Rank |Fancier Pigeon (Name) Arrival Date / Time Marks

1 The Champions Team BE - 4209125 -20 25/2/2021 0,006
(BE 9125) 15:03:52.00

2 Austrian Team DV -044153-20 25/2/2021 0,012
(D 0053) 15:08:52.00

3 The Netherlands NL - 1658446 - 20 25/2/2021 0,0181
(N 8446) 15:09:35.20

4 Team Norway NOR - 026 2407 - 20 25/2/2021 0,0241
(NOR 2407) 15:09:37.20

5 Irag Team GR - 0416406 - 20 25/2/2021 0,0301
(GR 16406) 15:16:04.30

6 Hoogeveen Gebr. NL 1593414 - 20 25/2/2021 0,0361
(NL 3414) 15:16:13.10

7 Papadopoulos loannis GR -1004182 - 20 25/2/2021 0,0421
(GR04182) 15:16:22.90

8 Team Euro-Wings B NL 1428473 - 20 25/2/2021 0,0482
(Serena) 15:16:28.20

9 Falco Ebben NL 1285833 - 20 25/2/2021 0,0542
(NL 5833) 15:19:54.60

10 Litsios Vaggelis GR-0233411-20 25/2/2021 0,0602
(GR 33411) 15:20:21.60

11 no information GR -0940324 - 20 25/2/2021 0,0662
(no information) 15:20:22.40

12 Austrian Team CRO-33034-20 25/2/2021 0,0723
(C3034) 15:20:22.90

13 Team Sunkissed NL 1253890 - 20 25/2/2021 0,0783
(Sun 90) 15:20:22.90

14 Kafouros A & P - Miri B GR -0942050- 20 25/2/2021 0,0843
(GR 42050) 15:20:24.20

15 Team Austria A-3011772-20 25/2/2021 0,0903
(A1772) 15:20:27.50




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Dieter Siebert

Dariusz Krasinski-Vasilis Kivranoglou

Georgiadis - Kiritsis

Eirini O.Y.K Team B

The Legends

Spirou Kostas

Kiriazidis Nikos

Eirini O.Y.K Team B

no information

Dorf Team Enger

Papadopoulos loannis

Team Sunkissed

Viglidan Agoston

Familie Soellner B

Eirini 0.Y.K

Pantelidou Katerina

Spartans Warriors

DV 06723 310-20
(DV 0310)
GR-0624321-20
(GR 24321)
GR-0416152-20
(GR 16152)
IT-008908 - 20
(IT 8908)

GR - 0942228 - 20
(I want to break free)
GR-0942739 - 20
(GR 42739)

DV -0127 262 - 20
(DV 0262)

AL -22306 - 20
(AL 22306)
GR-0624323-20
(no information)
DV -0127 270-20

(DV 0270)
GR-1004176 - 20
(GR 04176)

NL - 1252438 - 20
(Sun 38)

CRO - 33043 - 20
(CRO 3043)

DV 09659 95 - 20
(Markus 95)

GR - 0505283 - 20
(GR 05283)

GR - 0506069 - 20
(GR 06069)

GR 1004139 - 20

25/2/2021
15:20:28.40
25/2/2021
15:20:30.60
25/2/2021
15:20:38.60
25/2/2021
15:21:02.00
25/2/2021
15:21:02.50
25/2/2021
15:21:03.40
25/2/2021
15:21:05.10
25/2/2021
15:21:05.40
25/2/2021
15:21:05.70
25/2/2021
15:21:06.70
25/2/2021
15:21:07.20
25/2/2021
15:21:08.00
25/2/2021
15:21:10.90
25/2/2021
15:21:22.50
25/2/2021
15:22:08.80
25/2/2021
15:24:31.20
25/2/2021

0,0963

0,1024

0,1084

0,1144

0,1204

0,1264

0,1325

0,1385

0,1445

0,1505

0,1566

0,1626

0,1686

0,1746

0,1806

0,1867

0,1927
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Michalakis Nikos

Eirini O.Y.K

Henk Simonsz B

Henk Simonsz B

Heroes of the Sky

ZG Helios

Michalakis Nikos

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Spartans Warriors

Matthias Sprang C

Tsalkitzis George

Timo Hausotter

Papadopoulos loannis

Kagias Dimitrios

Austrian Team

Falco Ebben

(GR04139)

RO -762279-20
(RO 62279)
GR-0505214 - 20
(GR05214)

NL 1428585 - 20
(NL 8585)

NL 1428572 - 20
(NL 8572)

DV 08790 1183 - 20
(Heroes 83)

DV 01777 673 -20
(DV 01777 673 - 20)
RO - 404459 - 20
(RO 04459)

NOR - 032484 -20
(NOR 0484)

GR 1004143 - 20
(GR04143)

DV 08790 1290 - 20
(Matthias 90)
GR-0417404 - 20
(GR 17404)

DV 08159 423 - 20
(Timo 23)
GR-1004162 - 20
(GR04162)
GR-0942224 - 20
(GR 42224)
A-301500-20

(A 500)

NL 1285835 - 20
(NL 5835)

15:24:37.50
25/2/2021
15:24:38.10
25/2/2021
15:24:39.90
25/2/2021
15:26:22.70
25/2/2021
15:26:29.70
25/2/2021
15:26:32.60
25/2/2021
15:26:33.80
25/2/2021
15:26:37.00
25/2/2021
15:26:39.90
25/2/2021
15:26:48.90
25/2/2021
15:27:09.40
25/2/2021
15:27:12.10
25/2/2021
15:27:50.80
25/2/2021
15:28:18.20
25/2/2021
15:28:20.60
25/2/2021
15:28:21.10
25/2/2021
15:28:22.00

0,1987

0,2047

0,2107

0,2168

0,2228

0,2288

0,2348

0,2408

0,2469

0,2529

0,2589

0,2649

0,271

0,277

0,283

0,289
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Giakoumelos Pantelis
Spartans Warriors
Visser - Meijboom
Hans & Evert-Jan Eijerkamp
Giakoumelos Pantelis B
P.v/d Berg & Zn
Giakoumelos Pantelis B
Visser - Meijboom

Faik Qefalia
Giakoumelos Pantelis
Avgitidis Dimitrios
Henk Simonsz

Timo Wagner
Papadopoulos loannis

Athanasiou Thanos

Petrita Leonard & Dudu Sorin

Pantelidou Katerina

PL-0231110-20
(PL 1110)
GR-1004111-20
(GR 04111)

NL 1349758 - 20
(NL 9758)

NL 1249848 - 20
(Hans 48)

DV -09118 421 - 20
(DV 0421)

NL 1321391 -20
(Paul 91)
BE-2113437-20
(BE 3437)

NL 1349499 - 20
(NL9499)
AL-21519-20
(AL 21519)
DV-01182376-20
(DV 0376)

GR - 0624857 - 20
(GR 24857)

NL 1062160 - 20
(NL 2160)

DV - 05497 714 - 20
(DV 0714)
GR-1004181 - 20
(GR 04181)

GR - 0940907 - 20
(GR 40907)

RO - 014082 - 20
(Leo 82)
GR-0506213 - 20

25/2/2021
15:28:22.90
25/2/2021
15:28:23.70
25/2/2021
15:28:24.20
25/2/2021
15:28:25.60
25/2/2021
15:28:27.30
25/2/2021
15:28:27.40
25/2/2021
15:28:27.90
25/2/2021
15:28:32.30
25/2/2021
15:28:32.70
25/2/2021
15:28:33.00
25/2/2021
15:28:33.30
25/2/2021
15:28:34.80
25/2/2021
15:28:35.10
25/2/2021
15:28:40.90
25/2/2021
15:28:42.00
25/2/2021
15:28:42.60
25/2/2021

0,295

0,3011

0,3071

0,3131

0,3191

0,3251

0,3312

0,3372

0,3432

0,3492

0,3553

0,3613

0,3673

0,3733

0,3793

0,3854

0,3914
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The Netherlands

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Petrita Leonard & Dudu Sorin

Reinhard Gebhardt

Jan Niculae

no information

Familie Soellner B

Papadopoulos loannis

Sven Zimmermann

Dariusz Krasinski-Vasilis Kivranoglou

Dariusz Krasinski-Vasilis Kivranoglou

Irag Team

Spirou Kostas & Mamidas George

Timo Wagner

Giakoumelos Pantelis

Kafouros A & P - Miri B

(GR06213)

NL - 1658420 - 20
(NL 8420)

DV -01559 115- 20
(DV 0115)

RO -014223-20
(Leo 23)

DV 02227 3228 - 20
(DV 3228)

RO 55497 - 20

(RO 5497)

DV -087174-20
(no information)
DV 02820 156 - 20
(Markus 156)
GR-1004151-20
(GR04151)

DV 08717 151 -20
(Sven 151)
GR-0624301 - 20
(GR 24301)
GR-0624302 - 20
(GR 24302)
IT-081529 - 20
(IT 81529)

GR 0941168 - 20
(GR 41168)

DV -0476 107 - 20
(DV 0107)

DV - 09105 368 - 20
(DV 0368)

GR - 0942049 - 20
(GR 42049)

15:28:44.30
25/2/2021
15:28:45.90
25/2/2021
15:28:47.90
25/2/2021
15:28:48.40
25/2/2021
15:28:48.70
25/2/2021
15:30:05.90
25/2/2021
15:30:06.60
25/2/2021
15:30:07.40
25/2/2021
15:30:09.10
25/2/2021
15:30:09.80
25/2/2021
15:30:10.10
25/2/2021
15:30:10.80
25/2/2021
15:30:13.30
25/2/2021
15:30:14.00
25/2/2021
15:30:15.70
25/2/2021
15:30:16.20
25/2/2021
15:30:16.20

0,3974

0,4034

0,4094

0,4155

0,4215

0,4275

0,4335

0,4395

0,4456

0,4516

0,4576

0,4636

0,4697

0,4757

0,4817

0,4877
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no information

Spartans Warriors

Team Bulgaria

Senikidis Kostantinos

no information

GR-0417604 - 20
(no information)
GR 1004132 - 20
(GR 04132)

BG - 36701 - 20
(BG 6701)
GR-0942118-20
(GR 42118)

GR - 0940327 - 20
(no information)

25/2/2021
15:30:39.00
25/2/2021
15:30:43.50
25/2/2021
15:30:45.70
25/2/2021
15:30:48.20
25/2/2021
15:30:48.50

0,4937

0,4998

0,5058

0,5118

0,5178



